
Leicestershire County Council 

Harby C of E Primary School – School Terms and Holidays 
Dates to include Training Days when the school is closed to pupils 

 

Academic Year 2022 - 2023 
Autumn Term 2022 

Schools Open  Tuesday 30th August 2022 

Mid Term Break  Monday 17th to Friday 21st 
October 2022  

Schools Close Friday 16th December 2022 

Number of school days: 74 

Spring Term 2023 

Schools Open  Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Mid Term Break  Monday 20th to Friday 24th 
February 2023  

Schools Close  Friday 31st March 2023 

Number of school days:  59 

Summer Term 2023 

Schools Open  Monday 17th April 2023 

May Day  Monday 1st May 2023 

Mid Term Break  Monday 29th May to Friday 
2nd June 2023 

Schools Close  Wednesday 12th July 2023 

Number of school days:  57 

Total school days:  190 

Teacher Training Days   (school closed to pupils) 

 
Autumn Term 

 

Wednesday 24th August 2022 

Thursday 25th August 2022 

Friday 26th August 2022 

Summer Term Thursday 13th July 2023 

Friday 14th July 2023 

Total working days for staff: 195 
 

 

 


